City Clerk	d Appointment Form 's Office
Appointing Office	Mayor Renard U. Johnson
Agenda Placement	Regular
Date of Council Meeting	01/22/25
Name of Board	Financial Oversight and Audit Committee
	Agenda Posting Language
Appointment of Representat Committee by Mayor Renard	ive Alejandra Chavéz, to the Financial Oversight and Audit d U. Johnson.
Appointment Type	Regular
	Member Qualifications
Nominee Name	Alejandra Chavéz
Nominee Email Address	district1@elpasotexas.gov
Nominee Residential Address	300 N. Campbell St., El Paso, TX., 79901
Nominee Primary Phone Number	+1 (915) 212-1002
Nominee Primary Phone Number Residing District	· · ·
	+1 (915) 212-1002
Residing District City Employed Relatives	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1
Residing District	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A
Residing District City Employed Relatives	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A
Residing District City Employed Relatives	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership
Residing District City Employed Relatives N/A	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership
Residing District City Employed Relatives N/A	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership Real estate owned in El Paso County
Residing District City Employed Relatives N/A N/A Previous Appointee	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership Real estate owned in El Paso County Brian P. Kennedy
Residing District City Employed Relatives N/A N/A Previous Appointee Reason for Vacancy	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership Real estate owned in El Paso County Brian P. Kennedy Term Expired
Residing District City Employed Relatives N/A N/A Previous Appointee Reason for Vacancy Date of Appointment	+1 (915) 212-1002 District 1 N/A Board Membership Real estate owned in El Paso County Brian P. Kennedy Term Expired 01/22/25